Form 5 (Revised 10/30/2014)

Board of Appeals for Montgomery County, Maryland

LIST OF ABUTTING AND CONFRONTING PROPERTY OWNERS
(Please see information on reverse side)

ANNE MANUEL

ADDRESS
NAME . LOT/PARCEL BLOCK
(Please add Zip Code)
FIGUEROA ORLANDO, . . .
CERRA JOSEPHINE 2000 Linden Ln, Silver Spring, MD, 20910 Lot 9 G
CHURCH OF GOD 2106 LINDEN LN, SILVER SPRING MD 20910 Lot P1
OF SILVER SPRING
BELLISON RICHARD T 9312 SECOND AVE, SILVER SPRING MD 20910 Lot 7 G
HINES GWENDOLYN C 9310 2ND AVE, SILVER SPRING MD 20910 Lot 6 G
DEWALD YELENA W
Lot 5 G
WILLOBY JEFFREY 9308 2ND AVE, SILVER SPRING MD 20910 o
HENSLEY SCOTT ALAN & 9306 2ND AVE, SILVER SPRING MD 20910 Lot 4 G
LISA ANNE SANDERS
LIEBERMAN MACKENZIE G 9304 2ND AVE, SILVER SPRING MD 20910 Lot 3 G
LIEBERMAN JESSE R
O'CONNOR MAURA EILEEN & 9302 SECOND AVE, SILVER SPRING MD 20910 Lot 2 G
GIOVANNELLI JUSTIN M
HOCKETT KRISTIN | 9214 2ND AVE, SILVER SPRING MD 20910 Lot 1 c
HOCKETT STEPHEN K JR
MULLER ARVID C/ YEGHISSIAN PATRICIA
OBl S TR T B AL 2002 ROOKWOOD ROAD, SILVER SPRING MD 20910 Lot 2 C
BERGER MARTHA P 2001 LUZERNE AVE, SILVER SPRING MD 20910 Lot 1 F
PEMBERTON ALAN & M 2003 LUZERNE AVE, SILVER SPRING MD 20910 Lot P2 F
BAUMAN GUS REVOCABLE TRUST 2005 LUZERNE AVE, SILVER SPRING MD 20910 Lot 3 F
CUNNINGHAM BILLY J 2007 LUZERNE AVE,SILVER SPRING MD 20910 Lot 4 F
HANLEY KATHERINE BOLT 2009 LUZERNE AVE, SILVER SPRING MD 20910 Lot5 F
WAXENFELTER TIMOTHY 2011 LUZERNE AVE SILVER SPRING MD 20910 Lot 6 F
WAXENFELTER OONA
LEE DAVID L 2013 LUZERNE AVE SILVER SPRING MD 20910 Lot7 F
LEE CHELSEA L
OWEN RYLANDR & GE 2015 LUZERNE AVE SILVER SPRING MD 20910 Lot 8 F
COPELAND DAVID J & CHERYL G 2017 LUZERNE AVE SILVER SPRING MD 20910 Lot9 F
DRAYNE MICHAEL & S M 2019 LUZERNE AVE SILVER SPRING MD 20910 Lot 10 F
MASCIOLI WILLIAM G & 2021 LUZERNE AVE SILVER SPRING MD 20910 Lot 11 F
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Board of Appeals for Montgomery County, Maryland

LIST OF ABUTTING AND CONFRONTING PROPERTY OWNERS
(Please see information on reverse side)

ADDRESS

NAME . LOT/PARCEL BLOCK
(Please add Zip Code)
MARTINEZ VANESSA L 2023 LUZERNE AVE SILVER SPRING MD 20910 Lot 12 F
GIRON AUDELINO D 2025 LUZERNE AVE SILVER SPRING MD 20910 Lot 13 F
MANNION JAMES M ET AL 2027 LUZERNE AVENUE SILVER SPRING MD 20910 Lot 14 F
KEENER STEVEN 2029 LUZERNE AVE SILVER SPRING MD 20910 Lot 15 F
KEENER BETHANY
BOARD OF EDUCATION 850 HUNGERFORD DR ROCKVILLE MD 20850 Parcel P368
KRISTIE THOMAS M 9310 BROOKVILLE RD SILVER SPRING MD 20910
KRISHNAMOORTHY SHIVKUMAR
KR T Y SHIVKUMAR 2102 SALISBURY RD SILVER SPRING MD 20910 Lot 47
KRIEGER MARTHA 9316 BROOKVILLE RD SILVER SPRING MD 20910
JACOBY REV TR
BERTHIER DROWN KARYN 2001 LINDEN LANE SILVER SPRING MD 20910 Lot 1 H
BERTHIER DROWN STEPHANIE
BERTHIER DROWN KARYN 2001 SEMINARY ROAD SILVER SPRING MD 20910
BERTHIER DROWN STEPHANIE
SCOLNIK JONATHAN
BARKER REBECCA 9400 BROOKVILLE RD SILVER SPRING MD 20910
KENNEDY KEVIN M 2101 LINDEN LN SILVER SPRING MD 20910 Lot 3 K
Lot 6 K
GORDON AMY E 2103 LINDEN LN SILVER SPRING MD 20910
MONTGOMERY COUNTY EOB 101 MONROE ST ROCKVILLE MD 20850
MANDEL BRIAN Lot 1 Block G

MANDEL ABBY A

2001 Rookwood Rd, Silver Spring, MD 20910

IRC

2425 Reedie Dr 14th floor, Wheaton MD, 20902




Association Code
CW6786
CA0083
CA1441
CA1441
CA1441
CP3193
CA0062
CA0062
CA0062
CA0062
HO1779
CA0054
CA0054
CW3450
CW6785
CW0969
CA0055
CA0055
CA0055
CA0055
CA0055
CW0683
CA0099
HO0634
HO0634
CA1214
CA1427
CA1427
CW1193
CW1193
CA1295
CA0034
CA0034
HO0802
HO0802
CA0056
CA0056
CA0056
CA0056
CA0056
CP3600
CP3601
HO1086
HO1086

Association Name
East County Citizens Advisory Board
Forest Glen Citizens Assn.
Friends of Sligo Creek
Friends of Sligo Creek
Friends of Sligo Creek
Grace Church Court Homeowners Assn
Linden Civic Association
Linden Civic Association
Linden Civic Association
Linden Civic Association
Locust Grove Homeowners Association
Lyttonsville Civic Association
Lyttonsville Civic Association
Montgomery County Civic Federation
Montgomery County Renters Alliance Inc.
Montgomery County Taxpayers League
North Woodside Citizens Association
North Woodside Citizens Association
North Woodside Citizens Association
North Woodside Citizens Association
North Woodside Citizens Association
Northern Montgomery County Alliance
Northmont Citizens Association
Park Sutton Condominium
Park Sutton Condominium
Presidents Council of Silver Spring CA
Rosemary Hills Neighbors Association
Rosemary Hills Neighbors Association
Sierra Club - Montgomery County Group
Sierra Club - Montgomery County Group
Silver Spring Historical Society
Woodside Civic Association
Woodside Civic Association
Woodside Mews Homeowners Association
Woodside Mews Homeowners Association
Woodside Park Civic Association
Woodside Park Civic Association
Woodside Park Civic Association
Woodside Park Civic Association
Woodside Park Civic Association
Woodside Towne Community Association
Woodside Village Condominium Assn.
Woodside Way Homeowners Association
Woodside Way Homeowners Association

iatiol
cw

Position
Chair
President
Vice President
President
Board Member
President
Treasurer
President
Secretary
Vice President
President
Vice President
Secretary
Co-President
Executive Director
President
Secretary
Communications
President
Treasurer
Vice President
Chair
President
Primary Contact - Owner
Management Contact
President
Vice President
President
ExCom Member
Treasurer

President

Vice President
Primary Contact - Owner
Administrative Agent
Vice President
President

Zoning Chair
Treasurer

Listserve Moderator
Vice President
President
Administrative Agent
Corporation President

Name
Rachel Evans
Dr. Kelly
Ed Murtagh
Elaine Lamirande
Kit Gage
David Steinberg
Gerald Sachs
Philip Olivetti
Stephen Murphy
William Le Roy
Donald Thigpen
Clark Larson
Patricia Tyson
Alan Bowser
Matt Losak
Edward Amatetti
Amy Henchey
Anna White
Genevieve McDowell Owen
Mannion Jim
Mike Wassenaar
Julius Cinque
Alan Petty
Kamila Dudley
Tammy Groth
Andrew Kleine
Jennifer Oetken
Linda Greenwald
Al Carr
Jennifer Rossmere
Jerry McCoy
Ellen Galantucci
lan Feller
Jacob Felt
Linda Emiroglu
Brenda Freeman
Chris Lao-Scott
Christine Morgan
Lou Razetti
Robert Oshel
Bret Daee
Allan Jackson Gewirtz
Raymond Walker
Zach Skigen

Address
3300 Briggs Chaney Road
P O Box 8244
P.O. Box 11572
P.O. Box 11572
8007 Park Crest Drive
11 Grace Church Court

1917 Locust Grove Road

1505 Sharon Drive

1820 Locust Grove Road
2307 Michigan Avenue
2300 Michigan Avenue

1803 Grace Church Road
P O Box 8022

2015 Luzerne Avenue
9466 Georgia Ave #47
1912 Glen Ross Road
22300 Slidell Road

9709 Admiralty Drive
1900 Lyttonsville Road #606
8229 Boone Boulevard
9417 Worth Avenue

8701 Milford Avenue
8816 Sundale Drive

P O Box 4024

800 Thayer Avenue

8711 2nd Avenue

1713 Noyes Lane

2011 Lyttonsville Road
2465 Centreville Road
1220 Dale Drive

1100 Highland Drive
1008 Woodside Parkway
1515 Grace Church Rd
9114 Crosby Road

9051 Ottawa Place

1931 Lyttonsville Road
8920 2nd Avenue

1700 Leighton Wood Lane

HOACA_Contacts_In_Shape(51140792.1).xls

City
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Takoma Park
Takoma Park
Silver Spring
Silver Spring

Silver Spring

Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring

Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Boyds

Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Tysons Corner
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring

Rockville

Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Herndon

Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring

State
MD

Zip Day Phone
20904 (240) 777-8414
20907 (301) 587-1494
20913
20913
20910 (301) 787-0187
20910
20910 (301) 943-5821
20901 410) 733-7301

(
20910 (301) 587-3560
20910 (434) 227-6549
20910 (301) 588-1475

(301) 588-3987
(301) 728-6505

20910

20910 (301) 585-4265
20910 (301) 588-1122
20910

20910

20841 (301) 972-1098
20910 (301) 681-9359
20910

22182

20901 (301) 495-9332
20910 (206) 777-5396
20910 (301) 518-3061
20849

20910-4504 (301) 537-1253
20910
20910
20910
20171
20910
20910
20910
20910
20910
20910
20910
20910
20910

(301) 608-0168

(301) 587-3066

(301) 523-0307
(202) 905-2711
(301) 588-0836

Email
Eastco.citizen@Montgomerycountymd.gov
forestglencitizensassociation@yahoo.com
vicepresident@fosc.org
president@fosc.org
kgage@verizon.net

sachsg1@gmail.com
philipolivetti@aol.com
sfmurphy@gmail.com
wl70@mac.com

dathigjr@aol.com
clark.larson@gmail.com
patriciatysnnn@aol.com
alan.bowser@gmail.com
mattlosak@rentersalliance.org
info@mctaxpayersleague.org
Secretary@NorthWoodside.com
Communications @NorthWoodside.com
President@NorthWoodside.com
Treasurer@NorthWoodside.com
VicePresident@NorthWoodside.com

kamila@sti-inc.com
management@parksuttoncondos.com
awkleine@aol.com
jennifer.oetken@gmail.com
linda@mrktgtech.com
alfred.carr@gmail.com
jayrossmere@gmail.com
sshistory@yahoo.com
ellegalant@gmail.com
ianfeller@comcast.net
board.woodsidemews@mygreencondo.net
woodsidemews@mygreencondo.net
brenda_freeman2002@yahoo.com
cjamesscott@gmail.com
laughingmatters@verizon.net
wpcatreas@gmail.com
robert.oshel@gmail.com

raymondgwalker@gmail.com





